Schedule

Start

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:40
14:40
14:55
15:35
14:55

9:30
9:50
10:00
10:15
10:05
11:20
11:20
9:30

Design of Interactive Things

Stop

Tues
14:10
14:40
15:20
14:55
15:35
16:05
15:00

9:50
9:55
10:05
10:45
10:20
11:50
11:25
Wed

Topic
12 December Week 6
Review homework Review

About Socio-Technical Desic Lecture
Generative walkthrough (a) Exercise
— Break —

Generative walkthrough (b) Exercise
Improvements 2 Exercise
Assignment Lecture

13 December

Reusing Artifacts Lecture
Representing prototypes Lecture
Poster Exercise
Final storyboard Exercise
— Break —

Final video prototype Exercise
Assignment Lecture
13 December Week 6

Actvity # Time Who

34

34
35

36
37

38

Activity

Redesigning Systems

0:10  All Design walkthrough, experiment
0:40 All Design criteria

0:40 Team Work with assigned team

0:15 1:20
0:40 Team Work with assigned team

0:30 Team Choose improvements

0:05 All Specify improvements 3:00

Redesigning Systems

0:20 Al Reuse artificats
0:05 Al
0:30
0:30
0:15
1:15
0:05

Explain final presentations
Team Design poster
Team Revise earlier exercises to

1:25
Team Complete final video prototype
Team Work on revised prototype 3:00

Redesigning Systems
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